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Area Lodging Information 

Historic Inns: 
The Deerfield Inn   Deerfield 413-774-5587 www.deerfieldinn.com 
Built in 1884, the Inn is located in the center of Deerfield and is operated by Historic Deerfield. 
Hotel Northampton   Northampton 413-584-3100 www.hotelnorthampton.com  
Lord Jeffrey Inn                  Amherst 413-256-8200   www.lordjefferyinn.com 

Bed & Breakfast (in order of distance from closest to farthest): 
Note:  Bed & Breakfasts in bold participate in Historic Deerfield’s B&B membership program. 
They will all have information on current events at the museum and also free admission guest passes for their 
overnight patrons. 
The Worcester House   Deerfield 413-387-9603 https://www.worcesterhousebnb.com/ 
Brandt House    Greenfield 413-774-3329 http://www.brandthouse.com/  
The Greenfield Lion House  Greenfield 413-774-1732 http://www.greenfieldlionhouse.com/  
Poetry Ridge B&B   Greenfield 413-773-5143 http://www.rkotours.com/ 
Old Tavern Farm   Greenfield 413-772-0474 www.oldtavernfarm.com 
The Whately Inn   Whately 413-665-3044 http://whatelyinn.com/  
Ox and Rabbit B&B   Shelburne Falls 413-489-3089 https://www.oxandrabbit.com/ 
Dancing Bear Guest House  Shelburne Falls 413-625-9281 http://www.dancingbearguesthouse.com/ 
Hillside House B&B   Whately 413-665-5515 http://hillsidehousebb.com/ 
Country Cape B&B   Whately 413-665-8523 http://www.countrycapebb.com/  
Centennial House B&B  Northfield 413-498-5921 www.thecentennialhouse.com  
Allen House B&B   Amherst 413-253-5000 www.allenhouse.com  
Amherst Inn    Amherst 413-253-5000 same as above 
Sugar Maple Trailside Inn  Florence 413-575-2277 http://www.sugar-maple-inn.com/ 
 
Hotels/Motels (in order of distance from closest to farthest): 
Hampton Inn    Greenfield 413-773-0057 http://hamptoninn3.hilton.com  
Red Roof Inn    Deerfield 413-665-7161   www.redroof.com  
Fairfield Inn & Suites  Northampton  413-587-9800  
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bdlnh-fairfield-inn-and-suites-springfield-northampton-
amherst/?scid=bb1a189a-fec3-4d19-a255-54ba596febe2  
Autumn Inn    Northampton 413-584-7660 www.hampshirehospitality.com  
Quality Inn    Northampton 413-586-1500   www.choicehotels.com  
Clarion Hotel    Northampton 413-586-1211 www.hampshirehospitality.com  
Econo Lodge    Hadley  413-582-7077 www.hampshirehospitality.com  
Courtyard by Marriot   Hadley  413-256-5454 www.hampshirehospitality.com   
Hampton Inn    Hadley  413-586-4851 www.pvhg.com  
Holiday Inn Express   Hadley  413-582-0002 www.hampshirehospitality.com  
Howard Johnson’s   Hadley  413-586-0114 www.hampshirehospitality.com  
Quality Inn    Hadley  413-584-9816 www.pvhg.com  
Hotel UMass    Amherst 877-822-2110 http://www.hotelumass.com/   
University Lodge   Amherst 413-256-8111 www.hampshirehospitality.com  

http://www.hotelnorthampton.com/
http://www.lordjefferyinn.com/
https://www.worcesterhousebnb.com/
http://www.brandthouse.com/
http://www.greenfieldlionhouse.com/
http://www.rkotours.com/
http://www.oldtavernfarm.com/
http://whatelyinn.com/
https://www.oxandrabbit.com/
http://www.dancingbearguesthouse.com/
http://hillsidehousebb.com/
http://www.countrycapebb.com/
http://www.thecentennialhouse.com/
http://www.allenhouse.com/
http://www.sugar-maple-inn.com/
http://hamptoninn3.hilton.com/
http://www.redroof.com/
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bdlnh-fairfield-inn-and-suites-springfield-northampton-amherst/?scid=bb1a189a-fec3-4d19-a255-54ba596febe2
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bdlnh-fairfield-inn-and-suites-springfield-northampton-amherst/?scid=bb1a189a-fec3-4d19-a255-54ba596febe2
http://www.hampshirehospitality.com/
http://www.choicehotels.com/
http://www.hampshirehospitality.com/
http://www.hampshirehospitality.com/
http://www.hampshirehospitality.com/
http://www.pvhg.com/
http://www.hampshirehospitality.com/
http://www.hampshirehospitality.com/
http://www.pvhg.com/
http://www.hotelumass.com/
http://www.hampshirehospitality.com/

